hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring/en
Premise Wiring
|  M08
M
etal lad
d
er &
 b
asket tray – Section M
Saw Horse Supports
Pre-galvanized finish
Height
in (mm)
Width
in (mm) Catalog No.
4" (102) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP4
6" (152) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP6
8" (203) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP8
10" (254) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP10
12" (305) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP12
14" (356) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP14
16" (406) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP16
18" (457) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP18
20" (508) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP20
22" (559) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP22
24" (610) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP24
26" (660) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP26
28" (711) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP28
30" (762) 22" (559) HBTUSUPP30
Splice Hardware
Description Finish Catalog No.
Kit, Pedestal
(2) HBTUPC and (1) Cross bar
Pre-Galvanized HBTUPK
C-Bracket
6" Tier
12" Tier
Pre-Galvanized HBTUCB6
HBTUCB12
U-Clamp, Pedestal
(1) Clamp
Pre-Galvanized HBTUPC
Tray Grounding Fasteners
Washer supports HBTWS and ¼"–20 self threading
screws; 50-pack; required when installing under floor
wire basket tray
Zinc Plated HBTUGS
Intersection Supports
For use with HBTUSUPP series support
Pre-Galvanized HBTUFIT
Vertical Up Pre-Galvanized HBTUVU
Wire Basket Tray, Accessories | NEXTFRAME